*971 ‘s1030)y |BJ3UaY Jo syJewapeJy aJe suefiols pue sobo] aanaadsas J1ayy Buipnjour aanyaouq siyy ui burseadde syJew ay| “Iajeaq 19]01Aayg
paziioyiny JnoA UsIA 1o ||ed aseajd ‘SaalAIas J0 S3|21Yan 13]0A3YJ AuB JN0GE UONeWI0JUI 310W J04 13[eaQ 13]0JA3YJ PAZLIOYINY NOK1ISIA 10 13300 Ayue.iem 3y} 0} Jaja aseald Ayuessem [e1aads Aue Jn0ge UOIYeWLIOJUl 310U 104 “}SJ1} SINDI0 J3AYIIYM ‘SI13)aW0[1y 00Q°00L 10 (S1e3K €) Syruow g Jo
pouiad e Joj aja1yan ayy $393)04d Uaduing 03 Jaduwing ‘Kuessem aiseq ay L *(Kyuessem s, 3jd1yan ay) ay0AaJ Kew 13]}00q AJuetem ay ul 3dueudlulew paysi|qeIsa ayy yum Ajdwod oy ainjie) ayy) syed 1010y [eI3USY 3uINUAB Y3IM SUOLIPUOI JU3|[3IXA Ul 3|IIYaA Inok daay 1ajeaq 13]0JAaY pazLioyiny.
Jnof y3im 3a1a13s paiyijenb pue ABojouyaa} pasueApe Yim 3|31Y3A In0K 0} 3IIAIIS 3IUBUAIUIBW 1SAQ 3y} ALY “Jeak Jepuajed ay Jo awiry Kue je S3JIIYaA 3y} Jo Aue anUU0ISIP J0 ANUIU0I 0} JYBLI 3y} SIAIAS3I WING *I3[eaq 33]0AYY PazLIOYINY JNoK Yim Suolyealy1aads ay Ajiian asea|d ‘aja1yan
a3y} Jo A1anap pue aseyaind ayy 0} Jolid aseydind ay) o 3wy ay) Je 3|qe|ieAR Jou 10 PapNjIul 10U $3110SSAIIL [eulBLI0 Y)im Saja1yan apnjaul Aew pue sasodind annesisnijl Joj pakedsip ae aanyaoaq siyy ul saanjaid ayy Jo awios “auop s| aseyaind ay) aIaym £1unod yaea Joj Kyjiqe|ieAe J1ay) uo
puadap a1ny20.q SIY3 Ul UMOYS S3|21Yan pue SUONLIIIAdS 3y *(,SuonealyIdads,, ayy) saliossadae Jo/pue adueseadde Juawdinba ‘sansialoeIeyd pue sainjea) ‘51003 Kaualalyya [anj ‘S|apow ay) Jo ‘Aiijige|ieae 0} 133fgns ale saja1yaj *aanou Jorid Inoyym ‘awi Aue e ainyaouq siyy ui pakejdsip
uonew.oyul ayy ayepdn ouuﬁuamsamasm WIND 310313y} ‘ss3904d Juawanoidw I eul 1uY93) but sy pajepdn sdaay ‘saje)s uealxaly payun K19 091xa ‘02611 'd'D ‘epeueIn '[0J ‘g-g 4 [eUOIIRN 0319 Ay 18 Paleao| (JWWD.,) ' 3P T'H 3PS ‘09IXa ap S1030)y [eJauay

.Savod anid

7112118 6:47 PM

Ficha Técnica Colorado 19_LHD_eng.indd 1-2



EQUIPMENT/ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

2019 CHEVROLET COLORADO® LHD

LS

LT

LTz

M/T2.5L4X2

M/T2.5L4X2

M/T2.8L4X4 A/T28LAX4  A/T2.8L4X4

INTERIOR

LS

LT

LTz

M/T2.5L4X2 M/T 2.5L4X2

M/T2.8L4X4

AT2.8L4X4 NT2.8L4X4

EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (mm)

Front air conditioning , automatic

Length

5,361

5,361

5,361

5,361

5,361

™

Driver Seat, with multidirectional electric

o

e}

Width

1872

1872

1,872

1,812

1,872

Driver Seat, 2-way manual adj

Height

1,699

1,703

1,785

1,785

1,798

Chevrolet MyLink® 7” touchscreen, AM/FM, Aux in, USB, Bluetooth®,
Smartphone Integration

O |O0|0|0

® @/ O|0

[ ]
O |O|e|@

Wheelt

3,096

3,096

3,096

3,096

3,096

Payload (kg)

1,017

1,068

1,043

1,043

1,002

Chevrolet MyLink® 8” touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Vioice recognition,
Bluetooth®, Smartphone integration and audio streaming

(o]

o

(o]

O
[ ]

Gross weight (kg)

2,955

2,955

3,045

3,045

3,405

Folding rear seat 40/60

CAPACITIES

7Speakers Premium

Vanity mirrors driver without mirror and | with mirror

Payload (kg)

1,077

1,068

1,043

1,043

1,002

Steering wheel deluxe

Trailer capacity (kg)

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

Steering wheel deluxe leather-wrapped with audio controls

O|e|O|O|e®

Ole|e|O|e

[oRK BN NEONN ]

O|le|e|O|e@
@ O|C|e|@

Fuel tank (L)

76

76

76

76

76

EXTERIOR

Rear electric deffoger

Electrochromic rearview mirror

Exterior body-color mirrors with electric ad| manual-adj and blinkers

J

Exterior chromed mirrors electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers

Running hoard

m

Frontal h manual control, ic on-off control LED daytime running

P

Fog lamps

Sensitive windshield wipers

16" aluminium wheels

18" aluminium wheels

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O0|O|O|O|(OC|@®@|O|@

O/le/O|@/O|O(OC|@|O|@®

O|le/O/®e/O/O|OC|® O|@®
[ ANeRN BN EK BN NN BN BE BN J

SECURITY

Frontal airbags, driver and p g

Rearview camera with lane departure sensor and collision alert sensor

Park assist sensor

3 point rear seat belt

Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS

O|e|O|O|e@

O|e|(O|OC|e

e ® O O|@

® @ O 0|e
[ A BK NN BN ]

MOTOR/CHASIS/MECHANICAL

Diesel Engine, 2.8L Turho, 4 cylinder, DI, DOHC, XLDE

(o]

o

Power: 200 hp @ 3,600 rpm. Torque: 369 Ib-ft @ 2,000 rpm
6-speed ic transmissi

Rear suspension - Semi eliptical suspension with rigid axle and leaf spring
(known as crosshow suspension)

@ Available O Not available

HIGHLIGHTS

1 Chevrolet MyLink 8touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth, Smartphone integration and audio streaming

18” aluminium

2
3. Frontdisc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS
4

Front Headlamps with manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running

COLORS

Ficha Técnica Colorado 19_LHD_eng.indd 3-4

Bright silver metallic

Steel gray metallic

Electric blue metallic Red solid

Dark brown metallic

Black carbon metallic

7112118 6:47 PM



