is wetter, 20 to the wind process of the wind



EIND NEW ROADS"



EQUIPMENT/TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 2019 CHEVROLET COLORADO® LHD

	LS LT			LTZ	
	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4
EXTERIOR DIME	NSIONS (m	ım)			
Length	5,361	5,361	5,361	5,361	5,361
Width	1,872	1,872	1,872	1,872	1,872
Height	1,699	1,703	1,785	1,785	1,798
Wheelbase	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
Payload (kg)	1,077	1,068	1,043	1,043	1,002
Gross weight (kg)	2,955	2,955	3,045	3,045	3,405
CAPACITIES					
Payload (kg)	1,077	1,068	1,043	1,043	1,002
Trailer capacity (kg)	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
Fuel tank (L)	76	76	76	76	76

	LS		LT		LTZ
	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4
INTERIOR					
Front air conditioning, automatic	0	0	0	0	•
Driver Seat, with multidirectional electric adjustment	0	0	0	0	•
Driver Seat, 2-way manual adjustment	0	•	•	•	0
Chevrolet MyLink® 7" touchscreen, AM/FM, Aux in, USB, Bluetooth®, Smartphone Integration	0	•	•	•	0
Chevrolet MyLink® 8" touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth®, Smartphone integration and audio streaming	0	0	0	0	•
Folding rear seat 40/60	•	•	•	•	•
7 Speakers Premium	0	0	0	0	•
Vanity mirrors driver without mirror and passenger with mirror	0	•	•	•	0
Steering wheel deluxe	•	•	•	•	0
Steering wheel deluxe leather-wrapped with audio controls	0	0	0	0	•
EXTERIOR					
Rear electric deffoger	0	•	•	•	•
Electrochromic rearview mirror	0	0	0	0	•
Exterior body-color mirrors with electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers	0	•	•	•	•
Exterior chromed mirrors electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers	0	0	0	0	•
Running board	0	0	0	0	•
Frontal headlamps, manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running	0	0	0	0	•
Fog lamps	0	0	•	•	•
Sensitive windshield wipers	0	0	0	0	•
16" aluminium wheels	0	0	•	•	0
18" aluminium wheels	0	0	0	0	•
SECURITY					
Frontal airbags, driver and passenger	•	•	•	•	•
Rearview camera with lane departure sensor and collision alert sensor	0	0	0	0	•
Park assist sensor	0	0	0	0	•
3 point rear seat belt	•	•	•	•	•
Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS	0	0	•	•	•
MOTOR/CHASIS/MECHANICAL					
Diesel Engine, 2.8L Turbo, 4 cylinder, DI, DOHC, XLDE Power: 200 hp @ 3,600 rpm. Torque: 369 lb-ft @ 2,000 rpm	0	0	0	•	•
6-speed automatic transmission	0	0	0	•	•
Rear suspension – Semi eliptical suspension with rigid axle and leaf spring (known as crossbow suspension)	0	0	•	•	•

Available
Not available









HIGHLIGHTS

- Chevrolet MyLink 8"touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth, Smartphone integration and audio streaming
- Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS
- Front Headlamps with manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running

COLORS















White

Bright silver metallic

Steel gray metallic

Electric blue metallic

Red solid

Dark brown metallic

Black carbon metallic